EDI LISTING VISTEON AUTOMOTIVE HVCC 176B - printed 06-25-2024 at 06:16 am

T & L File: HAN 862 76B 2024-06-25 06-16-03 04551.X12

Destination - 21B3 -- not updating HVCC 176B
Cus Part: FC2F5F2SABO1 Production Parts
Job: 0145 S/O: 9277
Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY 1200 06-17-2024 ASN ID: 46182
Accum Total: 24600
Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
9277-079 46182 06/07/24 1,200
9277-078 46136 05/31/24 1,200
9277-078 46136 05/31/24 600
9277-077 46099 05/24/24 600
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
DAILY 25,200 600 600
DAILY 26,400 1,200 1,200
DAILY 28,200 1,800 1,800
DAILY 28,800 600 600
DAILY 30,600 1,800 1,800
DAILY 32,400 1,800 1,800
DAILY 33,600 1,200 1,200
DAILY 35,400 1,800 1,800
DAILY 37,200 1,800 1,800
DAILY 39,000 1,800 1,800

1L5H-19E562-AA Production Parts

S/0: 9189

Cus Part:

Job: 0381

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY 36000 06-19-2024 ASN ID: 46221
Accum Total: 668000
Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
9189-218 46221 06/14/24 6,000
9189-218 46221 06/14/24 2,000
9189-218 46221 06/14/24 28,000
9189-217 46182 06/07/24 8,000
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
DAILY 690,000 22,000 22,000
DAILY 716,000 26,000 26,000
DAILY 740,000 24,000 24,000
DAILY 766,000 26,000 26,000
DAILY 798,000 32,000 32,000
DAILY 834,000 36,000 36,000
DAILY 870,000 36,000 36,000
DAILY 902,000 32,000 32,000
DAILY 936,000 34,000 34,000
DAILY 972,000 36,000 36,000

(only printing the first 10 lines)

REQD DATE
06-28-2024
07-05-2024
07-12-2024
07-19-2024
07-26-2024
08-02-2024
08-09-2024
08-16-2024
08-23-2024
08-30-2024

REQD DATE
06-28-2024
07-05-2024
07-12-2024
07-19-2024
07-26-2024
08-02-2024
08-09-2024
08-16-2024
08-23-2024
08-30-2024

QTY CHG

QTY CHG

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



Cus Part: TS7H-19D890-BA

Job: 0404 S/O: 8932

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY 3000 06-19-2024 ASN ID: 46221
Accum Total: 49000

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B

Production Parts

8932-164 46221 06/14/24 2,000

8932-164 46221 06/14/24 1,000

8932-163 46182 06/07/24 1,000

8932-162 46136 05/31/24 1,000
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
DAILY 51,000 2,000 2,000
DAILY 53,000 2,000 2,000
DAILY 54,000 1,000 1,000
DAILY 56,000 2,000 2,000
DAILY 58,000 2,000 2,000
DAILY 60,000 2,000 2,000
DAILY 62,000 2,000 2,000
DAILY 64,000 2,000 2,000
DAILY 66,000 2,000 2,000
DAILY 69,000 3,000 3,000

REQD DATE
06-28-2024
07-05-2024
07-12-2024
07-19-2024
07-26-2024
08-02-2024
08-09-2024
08-16-2024
08-23-2024
08-30-2024

Cus Part: VPBK2H-19D890-AB

Job: 0433 S/0: 9201

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY 2400 06-21-2024 ASN ID: 46235
Accum Total: 481800
T&L Accum Total differs: 492,600

NOTE: Using T&L Accum Total Quantity
R R R I b dh b b b dh b b dh b b 2h eh b S eh b b 2b Ib b 2 Sh b b Sh ab b dh db b o 2h Ib o 4

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
9201-213 46274 06/21/24
9201-212 46271 06/21/24 1

Production Parts

6,000
0,800

9201-211 46235 06/18/24 2,400

9201-210 46234 06/17/24 8,400
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
DAILY 510,000 17,400 17,400
DAILY 529,200 19,200 19,200
DAILY 548,400 19,200 19,200
DAILY 567,000 18,600 18,600
DAILY 586,200 19,200 19,200
DAILY 609,000 22,800 22,800
DAILY 633,600 24,600 24,600
DAILY 658,800 25,200 25,200
DAILY 682,200 23,400 23,400
DAILY 708,600 26,400 26,400

(only printing the first 10 lines)

REQD DATE
06-25-2024
06-28-2024
07-05-2024
07-12-2024
07-19-2024
07-26-2024
08-02-2024
08-09-2024
08-16-2024
08-23-2024

QTY CHG

QTY CHG

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



Cus Part: VPDLFH-19D890-AA

Job: 0470

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY 1000 05-17-

Accum Total: 4000

Shipping History: Location:
9069-038
9069-037
9069-036
9069-035
Sched Type TOT ORD
DATLY 4,000
DATLY 6,000

Production Parts

S/0: 9069

2024 ASN ID: 4
HVCC 176B
46018 05/10/24
45932 04/25/24
45865 04/11/24
45829 04/04/24

RELEASE SHIPPED
2,000

6018

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

BAL/DUE

2,000

REQD DATE

09-13-2024

Cus Part: FC2F5F2SBJO01

Job: 0050

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Production Parts

S/O: 9332

Last ASN QTY 20800 06-19-2024 ASN ID:
Accum Total: 520800

T&L Accum Total differs: 528,000

NOTE: Using T&L Accum Total Quantity

R R R I dh b b b Sh b 2 dh b b 2h Sh b S eh b b 2b Ib b b Sh b b Sh db b 2h db b o 2h Ib o 4

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
9332-129 46271 06/21/24
9332-129 46271 06/21/24
9332-128 46221 06/14/24
9332-128 46221 06/14/24

Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED

DAILY 520,800

DAILY 539,200 11,200

DAILY 562,400 23,200

DAILY 586,400 24,000

DAILY 609,600 23,200

DAILY 636,800 27,200

DAILY 662,400 25,600

DAILY 688,000 25,600

DAILY 713,600 25,600

DAILY 740,000 26,400

(only printing the first 10 lines)

46221

800
6,400
4,800

16,000

BAL/DUE

11,200
23,200
24,000
23,200
27,200
25,600
25,600
25,600
26,400

REQD DATE

06-28-2024
07-05-2024
07-12-2024
07-19-2024
07-26-2024
08-02-2024
08-09-2024
08-16-2024
08-23-2024

QTY CHG

QTY CHG

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



Production Parts

S/O: 9368

Cus Part: FC2F5F2SBLO1

Job: 0119

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY 2400 06-17-2024
Accum Total: 28000

T&L Accum Total differs: 28,800

NOTE: Using T&L Accum Total Quantity
AhAk Ak kA hkhAkhkhkhk A kA hkhkhkrhkhkhkrkhkhkrhkhkhkrxkhkhrxkk*x*x*

ASN ID: 46182

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B

9368-032 46271 06/21/24 800

9368-031 46182 06/07/24 2,400

9368-030 46099 05/24/24 800

9368-030 46099 05/24/24 800
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE
DAILY 28,000
DAILY 28,800
DAILY 30,400 1,600 1,600 07-05-2024
DAILY 32,000 1,600 1,600 07-19-2024
DAILY 32,800 800 800 07-26-2024
DAILY 34,400 1,600 1,600 08-02-2024
DAILY 36,800 2,400 2,400 08-09-2024
DAILY 39,200 2,400 2,400 08-16-2024
DAILY 40,800 1,600 1,600 08-23-2024
DAILY 42,400 1,600 1,600 08-30-2024
(only printing the first 10 lines)
Cus Part: 2U3H-19D890-BA Production Parts

Job: 0456 S/O: 8795
Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY 700 02-20-2024 ASN ID: 45588
Accum Total: 2100

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B

8795-043 45588 02/16/24 700

8795-042 45385 01/04/24 700

8795-041 45359 12/28/23 700
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE
DAILY 2,800 700 700 07-19-2024
DAILY 3,500 700 700 08-09-2024
DAILY 4,200 700 700 08-30-2024
DAILY 4,900 700 700 11-01-2024
DAILY 5,600 700 700 12-13-2024
DAILY 6,300 700 700 01-10-2025
DAILY 7,000 700 700 01-24-2025
DAILY 7,700 700 700 02-07-2025
DAILY 8,400 700 700 02-28-2025
DAILY 9,100 700 700 03-14-2025

QTY CHG

QTY CHG

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



VPOL3H-19E704-DB Production Parts

S/0: 9023

Cus Part:

Job: 0679

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY 144 03-10-2023 ASN ID: 43460
Accum Total: O
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE
DAILY 144 144 144 07-12-2024
Cus Part: VPDLFH-19D890-BA Production Parts
Job: 0005 S/O: 8772
Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY 800 06-19-2024 ASN ID: 46221
Accum Total: 11200

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B

8772-130 46221 06/14/24 800

8772-129 46216 06/13/24 800

8772-128 46182 06/07/24 800

8772-127 45804 03/29/24 800
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE
DAILY 12,800 1,600 1,600 07-12-2024
DAILY 13,600 800 800 07-19-2024
DAILY 14,400 800 800 07-26-2024
DAILY 15,200 800 800 08-02-2024
DAILY 16,000 800 800 08-09-2024
DAILY 17,600 1,600 1,600 08-16-2024
DAILY 18,400 800 800 08-30-2024
DAILY 20,800 2,400 2,400 09-13-2024
DAILY 21,600 800 800 09-27-2024
DAILY 22,400 800 800 10-11-2024

(only printing the first 10 lines)

QTY CHG

QTY CHG

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



Cus Part: 3L8H-19D890-AA Production Parts

Job: 0116 S/O: 8657

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY 1500 12-12-2023 ASN ID: 45288

Accum Total: O
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE
DAILY 1,500 1,500 1,500 07-26-2024
DAILY 3,000 1,500 1,500 10-11-2024
Cus Part: VPDLFH-19D890-CA Production Parts

Job: 0006 S/O: 8876

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY 1000 06-19-2024 ASN ID: 46221
Accum Total: 13000

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B

8876-091 46221 06/14/24 1,000

8876-090 46216 06/13/24 1,000

8876-089 46136 05/31/24 1,000

8876-088 45804 03/29/24 1,000
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE
DAILY 14,000 1,000 1,000 07-05-2024
DAILY 15,000 1,000 1,000 07-12-2024
DAILY 16,000 1,000 1,000 07-19-2024
DAILY 17,000 1,000 1,000 07-26-2024
DAILY 18,000 1,000 1,000 08-02-2024
DAILY 19,000 1,000 1,000 08-09-2024
DAILY 20,000 1,000 1,000 08-16-2024
DAILY 21,000 1,000 1,000 08-23-2024
DAILY 22,000 1,000 1,000 08-30-2024
DAILY 23,000 1,000 1,000 09-13-2024

QTY CHG

QTY CHG

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



Cus Part: FC2HOF2S2KO01

Job: 0292 S/0: 9410

Production Parts

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY 7200 06-19-2024 ASN ID: 46221
Accum Total: 88800
Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
9410-033 46245 06/18/24 2,000
9410-033 46245 06/18/24 400
9410-032 46221 06/14/24 200
9410-032 46221 06/14/24 4,000
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
DAILY 90,800 2,000 2,000
DAILY 91,800 1,000 1,000
DAILY 93,800 2,000 2,000
DAILY 97,800 4,000 4,000
DAILY 100,800 3,000 3,000
DAILY 104,800 4,000 4,000
DAILY 107,800 3,000 3,000
DAILY 111,800 4,000 4,000
DAILY 113,800 2,000 2,000
DAILY 122,800 9,000 9,000

(only printing the first 10 lines)

REQD DATE
07-05-2024
07-12-2024
07-19-2024
07-26-2024
08-02-2024
08-09-2024
08-16-2024
08-23-2024
08-30-2024
09-06-2024

Cus Part: DS1H1F2S1Z01 Production Parts
Job: 0325 S/O: 9437
Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY 5000 06-19-2024 ASN ID: 46221
Accum Total: 62600
T&L Accum Total differs: 68,600
NOTE: Using T&L Accum Total Quantity
E b I I I I I b b I I M I b b b b b I M e I b b b b b I S I b b b b Ib I b b4
Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
9437-008 46271 06/21/24 5,700
9437-008 46271 06/21/24 300
9437-007 46221 06/14/24 4,700
9437-007 46221 06/14/24 300
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
DAILY 68,300
DAILY 75,800 7,200 7,200
DAILY 81,800 6,000 6,000
DAILY 90,050 8,250 8,250
DAILY 95,300 5,250 5,250
DAILY 100,550 5,250 5,250
DAILY 103,550 3,000 3,000
DAILY 104,300 750 750
DAILY 107,300 3,000 3,000
DAILY 112,550 5,250 5,250

(only printing the first 10 lines)

REQD DATE

06-28-2024
07-05-2024
07-12-2024
07-19-2024
07-26-2024
08-02-2024
09-13-2024
09-20-2024
09-27-2024

QTY CHG

QTY CHG

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



